Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C365:
•  SER1360 High Current Power Inductors
•  13 values, 3 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.33µH 43A SER1360-331KLB
0.65µH 28A SER1360-651KLB
1µH 33.5A SER1360-102KLB
1.8µH 20A SER1360-182KLB
2.7µH 14A SER1360-272KLB
4µH 13A SER1360-402KLB
4.7µH 12A SER1360-472KLB
6µH 9.5A SER1360-602KLB
8µH 9A SER1360-802KLB
10µH 7.5A SER1360-103KLB
Part Number Table